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AS A

AMONT-DORE

Pilote

CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINAL

Groupe Classe

Positions Voiture

Course 1

Course 2

Total

3°™ Course de Céte HTCC du Mont-Dore/Chambon-sur-Lac Hrcc Taursne

Date: 06/08/2023
Heure: 16:57:57

Page: 1/1

Ecart Ter

1 403
2 407
3 405
4 404
5 409
6 406
7 402

COMPAIN Steve
TOURNADRE Philippe
BOURGUIGNON Patrick
COMPAIN Thomas
SEVEAU Jean-Louis
LEVLA

FARDEAU Yann

[ N B 2
Bl 2
Blrs 4
| i B 2
Blrs 4
Bhcx 4
o 1

Grp Cla

-n Honda Civic
- n Alfa Roméo 75 Turbo
-n BMW 530 1US

o o RenaultClio 16s

, , BMW3251

-n Peugeot 505 V6
2 n Fiat Bertone X1/9

3:34.553
3:44.158
3:55.968
3:52.800
4:08.713
4:12.634
4:13.230

3:10.671
3:25.639
3:27.317
3:31.692
3:33.469
3:39.790
3:43.698

Classement PatricK Soft - Tél: 04.66.04.18.18 - www.pksoft.fr - contact@patricksoft.fr

6:45.224
7:09.797
7:23.285
7:24.492
7:42.182
7:52.424
7:56.928

+24.573

+38.061

+39.268

+56.958

+1:07.200

+1:11.704

+0:24.573

+0:13.488

+0:01.207

+0:17.690

+0:10.242

+0:04.504



